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Letter of recognition as guide

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

T

To

The Deputy Registrar The Chairperson,

(General) Department of English & Cultural
Panjab University Studies

Dewan Anand Kumar Hall P.U. Chandigarh
Chandigarh-160014

No.ST/_ /0352 Dated: 2/-1/-/§

Ma’am,
This has reference to your letter No. Eng/ 19/1345, dated 06.1 1.2019.

It is to inform you that. the Competent Authority has allowed
Dr. Anupam Vatsyayan, Assistant Professor, Department of English,
Guru Nanak Khalsa College for Women, Gujarkhan Campus, Model
Town, Ludhiana to act as Supervisors for Ph.D. Students of Department

of English & Cultural Studies, Panjab University, Chandigarh.

Dr. Anupam Vatsyayan may be informed, accordingly.

Youss faithfully,
1 ()
N~
Deputy RegfStrar (General)
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Department of English & Cultural Studies

RESEARCH SCHOLARS

Dr. Meenu
Gupta

Dr. Rumina
Sethi

Dr. Sakoon N
Singh

Dr. Manisha
Gangahar

Dr. S. S. Walia

Prof. Akshay:
Kumar

Dr. Sudhir
Mehra

Prof. Rumina
Sethi

Dr. Ravinder
Kaur

Dr. lla Rathor

Dr. Sudhir
Mehra

Dr. Sudhir
Mehra

Dr. Sudhir
Mehra

Dr. Surbhi Goel

Dr. Kriti Kuthiala
Kalia

Prof. Deepti
Gupta

Dr. Aneel Kumar
Raina

Dr. Aneel Kumar
Raina

Prof. Akshaya
Kumar

Dr. Meenu A
Gupta

Dr. lia Rathor

Dr. Navjot Kaur

Dr. Deepti
Gupta

Dr. Amit Narula

Dr. Ravinder
Kaur

Dr. lla Rathor

Dr. Anuradha
Bhattacharya

Dr. Sumittar
Singh Walia

Dr. Meenu
Gupta

Dr. Anupam
Vatsyayan

Dr. Amit Narula

Tanya Kaur

Abhishek
Bhardwaj

Akwinder
Kaur

Rupali
Kamboj

Dixant

Navneet
Kaur

Dharam
Devi
Chahat
Rampal

Shipra
Singh

Manisha
Rimpa
Mondal

Aslisha
Chauhan

Ritika
Sangwan

Divita Singh

Saumyata
Joshi

Shikha
Chahal

Siddharth
Simrandeep
Kaur
Shushmita
Arun jot
Kaur

Kanika
Panghal

Shweta
Yadav

Anisha
Patnaik

Vivek
Kumar

Puneet Kour
Inderpreet
Kaur

Deeksha
Khajuria

Mohd
Towha
Aditi Antil

Komal Rani

Tina

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full

Registration Number

22-23/179/Ph.D/R&S

22-23/186/Ph.D/R&S

22-23/175/Ph.D/R&S

22-23/180/Ph.D/R&S

22-23/177/Ph.D/R&S

22-23/173/Ph.D/R&S

22-23/176/Ph.D/R&S

22-23/172/Ph.D/R&S

22-23/77/Ph.D/R&S

21-22/528/Ph.D/R&S

21-22/526/Ph D/R&S

21-22/527/Ph.D/R&S

18114000615

21-22/396/PhD/R&S

21-22/420/Ph . D/R&S

20-21/458/PhD/R&S

21-22/397/Ph.D/R&S

21-22/393/Ph.D/R&S

1811600873

21-22/292/PhD/R&S

21-22/167/Ph.D/R&S

21-22/212/Ph.D/RES

5318

21-22/118/Ph D/R&S

21-22/150/Ph.D/R&S

21-22/97/Ph.D/R&S

21-22/96/Ph.D/R&S

21-22/92/Ph D/R&S

21-22/203/Ph.D/R&S

21-22/21/Ph D/R&S

20-21/277/Ph.D/R&S

Contact PU

30/01/2023

28/01/2023

27/01/2023

27/01/2023

25/01/2023

23/01/2023

23/01/2023

23/01/2023

23/09/2022

27/06/2022

15/06/2022

13/06/2022

16/05/2022

22/04/2022

04/04/2022

31/03/2022

29/03/2022

28/03/2022

24/03/2022

24/03/2022

13/12/2021

10/12/2021

0171272021

06/10/2021

21/09/2021

17/09/2021

17/09/2021

15/09/2021

24/08/2021

29/06/2021

18/05/2021

Research Topic

Subject to RDC approval

Subject to RDC approval

Subject to RDC approval

Subject to RDC approval

Subject to RDC approval

Subject to RDC approval

Subject to RDC approval

Subject to RDC approval

Subject to RDC approval

subject 10 RDC approval

subject to RDC approval

Subject to RDC approval

Subject to RDC approval

Subject to RDC approval

subject to RDC approval

subject to RDC approval

Subject to RDC approval

Subject to RDC approval

In Black and White: Traum
and Persecution througl
Graphic Narrative in Selected
Works of Art Spiegeiman
Joe Sacco, and Malik Sajad
Subject to RDC approval
Subject to RDC approval
Subject to RDC approval
Subject to RDC approval
Subject to RDC approval
Subject to RDC approval

Subject 1o RDC approval

Subject to RDC approval
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Dr. Navjot Kaur Shweta 21-22/212/Ph.D/R&S 10/12/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Yadav

Dr. Deepti Anisha 5318 01/12/2021 In Black and White: Trad
Gupta Patnaik and Persecution throl
Graphic Narrative in Seleg
Works of Art Spiegelmn
Joe Sacco, and Malik Saja

Dr. Amit Narula  Vivek 21-22/118/Ph.D/R&S 06/10/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Kumar

Dr. Ravinder Puneet Kour 21-22/150/Ph.D/R&S 21/09/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Kaur

Dr. lla Rathor Inderpreet 21-22/97/Ph.D/R&S 17/09/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Kaur

Dr. Anuradha Deeksha 21-22/96/Ph.D/R&S 17/09/2021 Subject 1o RDC approval
Bhattacharya Khajuria

Dr. Sumittar Mohd 21-22/92/Ph.D/R&S 15/09/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Singh Walia Towha

Dr. Meenu Aditi Antil 21-22/203/Ph.D/R&S 24/08/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Gupta

Dr. Anupam Komal Rani 21-22/21/Ph.D/R&S 29/06/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Vatsyayan

Dr. Amit Narula Tina 20-21/277/Ph.D/R&S 18/05/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Jaggotta

Prof. Harpreet Niyanta 20-21/305/Ph.D/R&S 02/04/2021
Pruthi Sangal

Prof. Parveen Vanya 2020-EZ-139 17/03/2021 subject to RDC approval
Sharda Jaiswal

Dr. Anuradha Neeru Dhull 20-21/409/PhD/R&S 19/02/2021
Bhattacharya

Dr. Rajesh Nancy 2021-EZ17 17/02/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Kumar Mishra Kumari

Dr. Amit Narula Ritika 20-21/452/Ph.D/R&S 17/02/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Thakur

Dr. Kirti Kuthiala Preeti 20-21/426/Ph.D 29/01/2021 subject to RDC approval
Kalia Sheoran

Dr. Rajesh Manjul 20-21/399/Ph.D/R&S 29/01/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Kumar Mishra Jagotra

Dr. Vijaya Singh  Manijit Singh 20-21/341/Ph.D/R&S 29/01/2021 Subject to RDC approval

Dr. Vandana Baljit Singh 20-21/332/Ph.D/R&S 29/01/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Lunyal Bamra

Dr. Sheeley Aashima 20-21/424/Ph.D/R&S 29/01/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Narang Bajaj

Dr. Vijaya Singh  Priyanka 20-21/304/Ph.D/R&S 28/01/2021

Dr. Rajesh Manpreet 20-21/325/Ph.D/R&S 28/01/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Jaiswal Singh

Dr. Navjot Kaur Baljinder 20-21/497/Ph.D/R&S 28/01/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Singh

Dr. Anuradha Chhering 2020-EZ-103 27/01/2021 subject to RDC approval
Bhattacharya Palmo

Prof. Harpreet Puru 20-21/508/Ph.D/R&S 27/01/2021
Pruthi Sharma

Dr. Jaspal Singh Radhika 20-21/295/Ph.D/R&S 27/01/2021

Dr. Anuradha Suman 20-21/273/Ph.D/R&S 27/01/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Bhattacharya

Dr. Vijaya Singh  Apoorva 17714000063 25/01/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Singh

Dr, Anupam Manveer 20-21/296/Ph.D./R&S 25/01/2021
Vatsyayan Kaur
Bhimber

Dr. Jaspal Singh Pooja 20-21/297/Ph.D/R&S 25/01/2021 Subject to RDC approval
Duggal




Name of full time teacher Qualification Whether Year of Is the teacher | Name of the | Year of | Title of the thesis
with (Ph.D./D.M/M. recognised as Recognition | still serving scholar registr for scholar
Ph.D./D.M/M.Ch./D.N.B Ch./D.N.B research Guide | as Research the ation
Superspeciality/D.Sc./D’Lit. | Superspeciality/ for Guide institution/If of the
D.Sc./D’Lit.) | Ph.D./D.M/M.Ch. not last year scholar
and Year of /D.N.B of the service
obtaining Superspeciality/D of Faculty to
Sc./D’Lit. the Institution
Dr. Maneeta Kahlon Ph.D (2000) YES
Dr. Neetu Prakash Ph.D (2001) YES
Dr. Pratibha Tyagi Ph.D (2003) YES
Dr. Madhu Bala Ph.D (2008) YES
Dr. Anupam Vatsyayan Ph.D (2011) Research Guide November, YES 1.Manvir 2021 1.War Beyond
for Ph.D 2019 Kaur 2021 Medallions:A
Bhimber Critical Study of
2.Komal Svetlana
Lachotra Alexievich's
Select Works
2. Women
Autobiographies:
A Critical Study
of Indian Cultures
Dr. Nidhi Ph.D (2014) YES
Dr. Kuldeep Kaur Ph.D (2016) YES
Dr. Parveen Arora Ph.D (2018) YES
Dr. Shikha Bajaj Ph.D (2018) YES
Dr. Balbir Kaur Ph.D (2019) YES




